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2384
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180
790
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Nome

BRUNO GABRIEL SANTANA DE
OLIVEIRA

JACQUES ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA DA

SILVA
FABRICIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA

JEFFERSON HILARIO

MARCELO MACHADO LIMA
EVERALDO BERARDINELLI
WANDERLEY SILVA SERENCOVICH
GUILHERME DA SILVA VIZEU

NICOLAS COSTAS DE OLIVEIRA
FERREIRA

JOAO DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIO ANTONIO SOUZA SILVA

MARCOS ROBERTO GOMES GOMES

ANDRE SOBRAL DE ANDRADE
LUIZ PIVETA

FERNANDO DE MOURA SILVA
GABRIEL MANTOVANI
WILSON FUKURA

EDNEI GIBA

ARNALDO JUNIOR DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ DA SILVA
RENATO FREITAS NUNES
LUIZ GUSTAVO

SERGIO GOMES DE SOUZA
EVERALDO SANTOS

CICERO APARECIDO RIBEIRO
DONIZETE LEOCADIO DE AMORIM
ADINALDO FELICIO DOS SANTOS
MURILLO MARTINS ROGERIO
JOSE DOS REIS GOMES NETO
RODOLFO NORONHA DE LIMA
JONATAN CANTIDIO

MOACIR

MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 28/11/2021 as 09:21:22

Street Race Brasil

CORRIDA DA MATA

Fx.Et.

M1624

M3034

M2529
M2529
M4549
M4044
M3539
M1624
M1624

M4549
M4549

M4044

M3539
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4549
M1624
M3034
M4044
M3034
M5559
M5559
M5054
M6599
M6064
M2529
M3034
M3539
M2529
M6064
M5054

CIl.Fx.

w

w w N W b

Equipe

VIDA CORRIDA

ALM/ PRUDEN NUTRI

SINERGICA

CRAZYS
EQUIPE GMANTOVANI
ALM

NAO

TARUMA
RUNNERS/EQUIPE AL M

VIDA CORRIDA DE
CRUZEIRO DO SUL

MAIS SAUDE
CRAZY4RUN
OS TARTARUGAS
EQUIPE GMANTOVANI

PRUDENCO

SEM
CRAZY4RUN
ALM

VO2PROUP
UNOESTE
ACADEMIA IMPERIUM
ENFORMA

SEM
AVULSO
TARUMA RUNNERS

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:03:06

00:03:16

00:03:24
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:36
00:03:38
00:03:43

00:03:44

00:03:51
00:03:53

00:03:57

00:03:58
00:04:01
00:04:03
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:27

00:04:32

Vel. Tempo
19,35 00:15:30
18,35 00:16:21
17,63 00:17:01
16,97 00:17:41
16,84 00:17:49
16,67 00:18:00
16,48 00:18:12
16,14 00:18:35
16,06 00:18:41
15,60 00:19:14
15,44 00:19:26
15,16 00:19:47
15,15 00:19:48
14,93 00:20:06
14,79 00:20:17
14,48 00:20:43
14,46 00:20:45
14,42 00:20:48
14,27 00:21:01
14,25 00:21:03
14,18 00:21:09
14,16 00:21:11
14,08 00:21:18
14,01 00:21:25
13,91 00:21:34
13,86 00:21:39
13,80 00:21:44
13,75 00:21:49
13,65 00:21:59
13,61 00:22:03
13,54 00:22:09
13,47 00:22:16
13,22 00:22:42
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Numero
256
1683
239

95

114
94
120

36
132
129
109
1685
197
2385
83
2146
170
28
11
1694
171
1693
23
696
1686

117
128

2392
168
264
798

204
1695
111

Nome

LUIS FERNANDO TREVISAN
NILSON GOMES DA SILVA
LEANDRO PEDROSA NEVES

EDUARDO YUDI NAKAMURA

FABIO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO VINICIUS PETROLINE

FERNANDO DE CARVALHO GRACIANO
CLAUDINO

CAIO BORTOLI BRIGATTO
GABRIEL HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA SILVA
FRANCISCO MELQUIDES DE ARUAJO
EMERSON DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
ORLANDO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
JOSE UMBERTO DE MARIA

TERSIO IBDIAS MORAES SILVA
EDER PROENCA

RENATO NELI FLORES

HIDEYOCHI OLIVEIRA HINA

ANDREY CAMARGO

ABRAAO ANDRADE

PIVETA CLOVIS

IGOR CASEMIRO

PAULO RICARDO MIRALHA SAMPAIO
ALTAMIRO JOSE SANTOS NETO
MANOEL MESSIAS DA SILVA

PAULO ALBERTO DOS SANTOS

FELIPE MARTINHO RAZABONI

FRANCISCO CARLOS PEREIRA DA
SILVA

WESLEY INACIO DA SILVA

GUSTAVO MESTRINELLI DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ DUARTE HY MUSSI

MARCELO S. FERREIRA

JOSELITO MARMORE DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL BERCOCANO
ENRIQUE GERVASONI

Relatorio emitido em 28/11/2021 as 09:21:22

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe

M4044 4 KMARADAS

M6064 3

M3034 5  14A° GRUPAMENTO DE
BOMBEIROS

M1624 4  INSTITUTO GEMEOS DO

BRASIL

M3034 6 CRAZYS

M3034 7 DIAMANTE FITNESS

M2529 6 = DEREM MARTINOPOLIS

M3034 8

M1624 5 PP RUNNING

M6064 4 #SOLO

M3034 9 JESUS CRISTO ????

M3034 10 NAO

M5559 3

M3539 5 MAIS SAUDE

M3034 11 SEM

M4549 5 BIBIRUNNER

M5054 3

M2529 7

M2529 8 PP RUNNING

M5559 4 CRAZY4RUN

M2529 9 PP RUNNING

M4549 6

M4549 7

M6064 5

M3034 12 = ACADEMIA PRO SAUDE

QUATA

M1624 6 = EQUIPE GMANTOVANI

M6064 6 LIFE RUNNERS

M4549 8

M4044 5 PPRUNNING

M6599 = 2

M4044 6 ZIGURATE CERVEJA
ARTESANAL

M4044 7 KMARADAS

M1624 7 PP RUNNING

M3034 13 ALM

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:36

00:04:36

00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:41

00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:49
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09

00:05:09

00:05:11
00:05:15

00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:05:22

00:05:26
00:05:43

00:05:53

Vel. Tempo
13,18 00:22:46
13,08 00:22:56
13,04 00:23:00
13,02 00:23:02
13,00 00:23:05
12,99 00:23:06
12,83 00:23:23
12,66 00:23:42
12,54 00:23:55
12,48 00:24:02
12,47 00:24:03
12,44 00:24:07
12,20 00:24:36
12,19 00:24:37
12,03 00:24:56
12,02 00:24:57
12,00 00:25:00
11,85 00:25:19
11,85 00:25:19
11,73 00:25:34
11,72 00:25:36
11,68 00:25:41
11,67 00:25:42
11,65 00:25:45
11,65 00:25:45
11,57 00:25:56
11,42 00:26:16
11,39 00:26:20
11,38 00:26:22
11,27 00:26:37
11,17 00:26:51
11,05 00:27:09
10,48 00:28:37
10,20 00:29:25
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino
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Numero
9209
196

812
70
2388
906
35
192
116
167
66
119
93
158
931
2204

2102
173
1696
211
165

1684

Nome
MATHEUS AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
JOSE EDES DE SOUZA SANTOS

MARCOS ANTONIO DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS MEIRELES DONEDA
UBIRATAN GONGALVES SEVILHA
MATHEUS ALEXANDRE MARTINS
RODRIGO FERNANDES GUIRRO
JOSE ADRIANO STANGARLIN
FABRIZIO BORDIGNON
GUSTAVO LINARES RIBEIRO LUIZ
DENILSON CARREIRO
FERNANDO ALVES

EDUARDO LUIZ BRUNETTI
GENTIL CARLOS FERRETI
MURILO AGUTOLI PEREIRA

SERGIO ANTONIO SEREGHETTI FILHO

RENAN KEITI

IGOR TAKASHI AKIYAMA
RAPHAEL SILVA VIDEIRA
JOSIAS PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

GUILHERME MODESTO GUARANA
ATHAYDE

OCACIR DE SOUZA REIS SOARES

Relatorio emitido em 28/11/2021 as 09:21:22

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M1624
M6064

M4549
M3539
M6599
M3034
M3034
M4549
M4044
M2529
M2529
M4044
M3034
M5559
M3034
M3034

M1624
M1624
M2529
M5054
M0015

M4549

CIl.Fx.

w

14
15
10

10
11

16

17
18

10
12

11

Equipe

ASSOCIAGAO SABESP
DE PRESIDENTE
PRUDENTE

CLINICA DR JOSE FOZ

NENHUMA

PP RUNNING
SINERGICA

ALM

INSTITUTO SEREGHETTI
DE ODONTOLOGIA

PP RUNNING

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:55
00:06:00

00:06:06
00:06:17
00:06:20
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:31
00:06:34
00:06:37
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:47

00:06:48

00:07:03
00:07:09
00:07:12
00:07:25

00:07:50

00:08:40

Vel. Tempo
10,14 00:29:35
10,00 00:30:00
9,84 00:30:30
9,55 00:31:24
9,47 00:31:41
9,46 00:31:42
9,42 00:31:51
9,38 00:31:59
9,38 00:32:00
9,21 00:32:34
9,13 00:32:51
9,06 00:33:07
8,94 00:33:34
8,93 00:33:35
8,84 00:33:56
8,83 00:33:59
8,50 00:35:17
8,40 00:35:44
8,34 00:35:58
8,08 00:37:07
7,66 00:39:09
6,93 00:43:19
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